

J. Ryder Group, LLC is a Michigan limited liability company doing business as J. Ryder Group Hole in One (JRG HIO)

## **Hole in One Incident Report**

## <u>Must be completed in full and returned within 2 business days of your</u> <u>event date or your claim will be declined. NO EXCEPTIONS.</u>

*Complete and fax to JRG HIO Claims Headquarters at 888-860-9212 For questions call 888-230-5487* 

Dealership Name:	
Dealership Contact:	Email:
Event Organizer:	Email:
Contract/P.O.#	
Event Date:	Event Start Time:
Event Name:	
Name/ Location of Golf Course:	
Hole Number:	Yardage:
Participant Name:	Participant Phone Number:
Participant Email:	
Participant Address:	

Prize Description and/ or Value: \$

## **Claim Procedure:**

- 1) Complete this Incident Report in full and fax to JRG HIO Claims Headquarters within 2-business days of event.
- Collect and fax the following documents to Hole in One Claim Headquarters to complete claim submission:
  - a) Official JRG HIO affidavits by the winner and target hole witnesses (Will be provided after faxing Incident Report)
  - b) Original and officially signed, completed, and attested scorecard of the winner
  - c) Original event pairings sheet from the golf course or event organizer documenting the number of contestants, their names and status (amateur or club pro)
  - d) Signed letter from the participating golf course club professional on golf course letterhead indicating the details of the hole in one

## <u>Required documents referenced above must be completed and returned within 10</u> business days of your event date or your claim will be declined. NO EXCEPTIONS.